
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 OLECH Bogusław  22 0 641:32:22.000 29:09:39.000
1 1 KLET Marcin 1 0,001 24:00:00.000 24:00:00.000
1 1 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  2 0 54:27:37.000 27:13:48.000
2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna 9 0 71:59:59.000 07:59:59.000
2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  33 0 576:00:00.000 17:27:16.000
2 2 KLET 2 Marcin 2  1 0,001 0 0
3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  8 0 647:59:59.000 80:59:59.000
3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  1 0,001 48:00:00.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  5 0 167:59:59.000 33:35:59.000
4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  16 0 528:00:00.000 33:00:00.000
4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  14 0 8064:00:00.000 576:00:00.000
5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  22 0 525:07:15.000 23:52:08.000
5 5 BEGER Andrzej  4 0 74:52:44.000 18:43:11.000
5 5 DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  5 0 5784:00:00.000 1156:48:00.000
6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  17 0 571:46:22.000 33:38:01.000
6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  8 0 94:55:22.000 11:51:55.000
7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  9 0 287:59:59.000 31:59:59.000
7 7 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  4 0 72:00:00.000 18:00:00.000
7 7 BAJCAR Beata  6 0 5856:00:00.000 976:00:00.000
8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  10 0 366:20:49.000 36:38:04.000
8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  13 0 274:20:12.000 21:06:10.000
8 8 GNAŚ Anna  7 0 5551:18:58.000 793:02:42.000
9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  18 0 311:59:59.000 17:19:59.000
9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław  8 0 120:00:00.000 15:00:00.000
10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  17 0 400:31:08.000 23:33:35.000
10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  62 0,1 319:28:51.000 05:09:10.000
11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  7 0 311:59:59.000 44:34:17.000
12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  4 0 119:59:59.000 29:59:59.000
12 12 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  1 0,001 144:00:00.000 144:00:00.000
12 12 MAŁKUS Robert  1 0,001 1200:00:00.000 1200:00:00.000
13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  12 0 577:47:59.000 48:08:59.000
13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew  5 0 99:51:20.000 19:58:16.000
13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  17 0 8562:20:40.000 503:40:02.000
14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz  4 0 47:59:59.000 11:59:59.000
14 14 LEWANDOWSKI Maciej  2 0 360:00:00.000 180:00:00.000
14 14 PUDA Dorota  2 0 2784:00:00.000 1392:00:00.000
15 15 DUŃSKI Karol  6 0 143:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  9 0 24:00:00.000 02:40:00.000
15 15 SZPAK Damian  24 0 7968:00:00.000 332:00:00.000
16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  34 0 167:59:59.000 04:56:28.000
16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  9 0 83:17:48.000 09:15:18.000
16 16 KOCIK Marcin  1 0,001 4428:42:12.000 4428:42:12.000
17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  14 0 392:21:44.000 28:01:33.000
17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  19 0 405:21:34.000 21:20:04.000
17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 13 0 3906:16:41.000 300:28:58.000
18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  44 0 551:59:59.000 12:32:43.000
18 18 ZACHARKO Michał  2 0 168:00:00.000 84:00:00.000
18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  9 0 5880:00:00.000 653:20:00.000
19 19 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  2 0 47:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
19 19 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  5 0 8160:00:00.000 1632:00:00.000
20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  5 0 671:59:59.000 134:23:59.000
20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  7 0 5976:00:00.000 853:42:51.000
21 21 PACEK Mirosław  50 0,1 714:19:53.000 14:17:11.000
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22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  12 0 227:35:27.000 18:57:57.000
23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  11 0 719:59:59.000 65:27:16.000
23 23 SZPAK Irena  22 0 7416:00:00.000 337:05:27.000
24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  13 0 353:47:35.000 27:12:53.000
25 25 MOŚ Judyta  11 0 503:59:59.000 45:49:05.000
25 25 ORZOŁ Andrzej  4 0 3864:00:00.000 966:00:00.000
26 26 POPOV Sergey  20 0 311:59:59.000 15:35:59.000
26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  8 0 6408:00:00.000 801:00:00.000
27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  11 0 521:16:38.000 47:23:19.000
28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  50 0,1 503:59:59.000 10:04:47.000
28 28 ORZOŁ Edyta  4 0 3864:00:00.000 966:00:00.000
29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  20 0 479:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 22 0 7584:00:00.000 344:43:38.000
30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  15 0 455:59:59.000 30:23:59.000
30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  22 0 7608:00:00.000 345:49:05.000
31 31 BURTAN Marzena  10 0 9047:59:59.000 904:47:59.000
32 32 HABAJ Piotr  18 0 631:47:20.000 35:05:57.000
32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  7 0 6280:12:39.000 897:10:22.000
33 33 BAJDA Paweł  24 0 616:28:48.000 25:41:12.000
33 33 SPYRA Katarzyna  7 0 8143:31:11.000 1163:21:35.000
34 34 SIWEK Grzegorz  10 0 335:59:59.000 33:35:59.000
34 34 SPYRA Katarzyna  7 0 8424:00:00.000 1203:25:42.000
35 35 KARPAŁA Hanna  6 0 143:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
36 36 KARCZMARCZYK Mateusz  9 0 407:59:59.000 45:19:59.000
36 36 POMYKAŁA Krzysztof  14 0 7296:00:00.000 521:08:34.000
37 37 CHRÓŚCIŃSKA Joanna  37 0 671:59:59.000 18:09:43.000
37 37 POPRZECZKA Beata  14 0 10728:00:00.000 766:17:08.000
38 38 CISZEK Robert  28 0 743:59:59.000 26:34:17.000
39 39 FOKT Marta  5 0 383:59:59.000 76:47:59.000
39 39 POMYKAŁA Urszula  14 0 7320:00:00.000 522:51:25.000
40 40 ZWOLIŃSKA Angelika  24 0 743:59:59.000 30:59:59.000
40 40 RORBACH Mariusz  19 0 8304:00:00.000 437:03:09.000
41 41 MOŚ Rafał  8 0 695:59:59.000 86:59:59.000
42 42 ZABIEGLIŃSKI Andrzej  69 0,1 831:30:28.000 12:03:03.000
43 43 WÓJCIK Agnieszka  7 0 647:59:59.000 92:34:17.000
43 43 CZARNOTA Jacek  9 0 5760:00:00.000 640:00:00.000
44 44 BIEGUN Tomasz  9 0 6407:59:59.000 711:59:59.000
45 45 SUSKI Daniel  10 0 701:38:52.000 70:09:53.000
45 45 CZARNY Jadwiga  24 0 12570:21:07.000 523:45:52.000
46 46 DZIEPAK Piotr  2 0 335:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
46 46 SZCZUREK Dominik 13 0 13440:00:00.000 1033:50:46.000
47 47 GRUŹLEWSKI Radosław  2 0 359:59:59.000 179:59:59.000
47 47 BEŁDOWSKA Anna  20 0 15960:00:00.000 798:00:00.000
48 48 BOGUSZ Damian  3 0 623:59:59.000 207:59:59.000
48 48 NOWACZYK Monika  20 0 15696:00:00.000 784:48:00.000
49 49 GILARSKI Rafal  11 0 1055:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
49 49 GWIZDAŁA Łukasz  15 0 7824:00:00.000 521:36:00.000
50 50 GAWEŁ Agata  15 0 8879:59:59.000 591:59:59.000
51 51 RÓŻYCKI Marek 11 0 3527:59:59.000 320:43:38.000
52 52 WIECZOREK Agnieszka  5 0 12095:59:59.000 2419:11:59.000
53 53 JURCZAK Izabela  5 0 12095:59:59.000 2419:11:59.000
54 54 PODOLEC Marek  10 0 15119:59:59.000 1511:59:59.000
55 55 RADZIMIERSKA Wiktoria  23 0 16439:59:59.000 714:46:57.000
56 56 TIČINOVIĆ Daniel  12 0 17471:59:59.000 1455:59:59.000
57 57 BIK Jeremiasz  7 0 17111:59:59.000 2444:34:17.000
58 58 DYDUŁA Łukasz  11 0 17471:59:59.000 1588:21:49.000
59 59 DYDUŁA Renata  11 0 17471:59:59.000 1588:21:49.000
60 60 TRYKA Sebastian  7 0 13919:59:59.000 1988:34:17.000
61 61 WŁODARCZYK Paweł 12 0 17615:59:59.000 1467:59:59.000
62 62 KOZIOŁEK Bartłomiej  7 0 13919:59:59.000 1988:34:17.000
63 63 KLIMCZYK Wojciech  21 0 18959:59:59.000 902:51:25.000
66 66 SMYCZEK-TRYKA Małgorzata 3 0 13919:59:59.000 4639:59:59.000
67 67 SYSIO Zbigniew  14 0 17111:59:59.000 1222:17:08.000
68 68 SYSIO Agnieszka  2 0 16295:59:59.000 8147:59:59.000
69 69 WŁODARCZYK Monika 13 0 17615:59:59.000 1355:04:36.000
70 70 WŁODARCZYK Oskar 12 0 17615:59:59.000 1467:59:59.000
993 993 P Ziutka  21 0 671:59:59.000 31:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap



Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time
1 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  119:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 1 1 OLECH Bogusław / KLET Marcin 143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 1 1 KLET Marcin / OLECH Bogusław  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 1 1 OLECH Bogusław / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  232:15:39.000 40:15:40.000
10 1 1 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / OLECH Bogusław  239:59:59.000 07:44:20.000
11 1 1 OLECH Bogusław / WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz  254:11:56.000 14:11:57.000
12 1 1 WYTRZYSZCZAK Eugeniusz / OLECH Bogusław  287:59:59.000 33:48:03.000
13 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  455:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
16 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 1 1 OLECH Bogusław  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna 23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna 167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / KLET 2 Marcin 2  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 2 2 KLET 2 Marcin 2 / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech / MAZUR Katarzyna 335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 2 2 MAZUR Katarzyna / CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Znaleziono 120 wynik(ów)



38 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
39 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 2 2 CHAŁUBIŃSKI Wojciech  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  263:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  431:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian / ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 3 3 ZĄBCZYŃSKI Dominik / WOSZCZAK Krystian  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  599:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 3 3 WOSZCZAK Krystian  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert / KACPRZAK Sławek  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek / MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert / KACPRZAK Sławek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek / MAZURKIEWICZ Robert  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 4 4 MAZURKIEWICZ Robert / KACPRZAK Sławek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek / WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna / KACPRZAK Sławek  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek / WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna / KACPRZAK Sławek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek  743:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
24 4 4 KACPRZAK Sławek / WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
25 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  983:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
26 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  1151:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
27 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  1607:59:59.000 456:00:00.000
28 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  1631:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  2831:59:59.000 1200:00:00.000
30 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  2855:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  6287:59:59.000 3432:00:00.000
32 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  6311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  8447:59:59.000 2136:00:00.000
34 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  8567:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
35 4 4 WIŚNIEWSKA Justyna  8759:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
1 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna / BEGER Andrzej  133:14:02.000 13:14:03.000
7 5 5 BEGER Andrzej / WOLAK Krystyna  143:59:59.000 10:45:57.000
8 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna / BEGER Andrzej  257:19:19.000 17:19:20.000
13 5 5 BEGER Andrzej / WOLAK Krystyna  263:59:59.000 06:40:40.000
14 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna / BEGER Andrzej  308:10:30.000 20:10:31.000
16 5 5 BEGER Andrzej  332:19:20.000 24:08:50.000
17 5 5 BEGER Andrzej / WOLAK Krystyna  335:59:59.000 03:40:39.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



18 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 5 5 WOLAK Krystyna / DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  983:59:59.000 384:00:00.000
28 5 5 DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  4415:59:59.000 3432:00:00.000
29 5 5 DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  4703:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
30 5 5 DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  5039:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
31 5 5 DOCZEKALSKI Jarek  6383:59:59.000 1344:00:00.000
1 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  41:45:13.000 41:45:13.000
2 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  66:46:37.000 25:01:24.000
3 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  91:58:22.000 25:11:45.000
4 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  140:03:36.000 48:05:14.000
5 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  164:13:11.000 24:09:35.000
6 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  209:41:59.000 45:28:48.000
7 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  239:59:59.000 30:18:00.000
8 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / GRABOWSKA Julia  259:39:18.000 19:39:19.000
9 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  263:59:59.000 04:20:41.000
10 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / GRABOWSKA Julia  306:07:16.000 42:07:17.000
11 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  311:59:59.000 05:52:43.000
12 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / GRABOWSKA Julia  332:42:19.000 20:42:20.000
13 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 27:17:40.000
14 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / GRABOWSKA Julia  403:34:15.000 19:34:16.000
18 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  427:35:25.000 24:01:10.000
19 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  476:33:10.000 48:57:45.000
20 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  524:53:41.000 48:20:31.000
21 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia / WIŚNIEWSKI Roman  527:59:59.000 03:06:18.000
22 6 6 WIŚNIEWSKI Roman / GRABOWSKA Julia  549:55:54.000 21:55:55.000
23 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  595:02:47.000 45:06:53.000
24 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  641:41:13.000 46:38:26.000
25 6 6 GRABOWSKA Julia  666:41:44.000 25:00:31.000
1 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  95:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 7 7 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof / PIRAŃSKA Marzena  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 7 7 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 7 7 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof / PIRAŃSKA Marzena  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena / SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 7 7 SOBOLEWSKI Krzysztof / PIRAŃSKA Marzena  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
14 7 7 PIRAŃSKA Marzena / BAJCAR Beata  503:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
15 7 7 BAJCAR Beata  959:59:59.000 456:00:00.000
16 7 7 BAJCAR Beata  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 7 7 BAJCAR Beata  1631:59:59.000 648:00:00.000
18 7 7 BAJCAR Beata  2831:59:59.000 1200:00:00.000
19 7 7 BAJCAR Beata  6215:59:59.000 3384:00:00.000
1 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  14:36:04.000 14:36:04.000
2 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  14:36:08.000 00:00:04.000
3 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  23:59:59.000 09:23:51.000
4 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / STEFANÓW Mirosław  65:22:27.000 17:22:28.000
6 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  71:59:59.000 06:37:32.000
7 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / STEFANÓW Mirosław  135:56:20.000 15:56:21.000
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10 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  167:59:59.000 32:03:39.000
11 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / STEFANÓW Mirosław  277:30:00.000 13:30:01.000
16 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  277:44:49.000 00:14:49.000
17 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław / HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  287:59:59.000 10:15:10.000
18 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 8 8 HRYNOWIECKI Dariusz / STEFANÓW Mirosław  397:54:10.000 61:54:11.000
21 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  495:02:29.000 97:08:19.000
22 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  590:04:46.000 95:02:17.000
23 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław  640:41:01.000 50:36:15.000
24 8 8 STEFANÓW Mirosław / GNAŚ Anna  791:59:59.000 151:18:58.000
25 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  983:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
26 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  1319:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
27 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  1607:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
28 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  2831:59:59.000 1224:00:00.000
29 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  5519:59:59.000 2688:00:00.000
30 8 8 GNAŚ Anna  6191:59:59.000 672:00:00.000
1 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUPCZYK Radosław  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUPCZYK Radosław  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUPCZYK Radosław  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUPCZYK Radosław  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian / KUPCZYK Radosław  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 9 9 KUPCZYK Radosław / SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 9 9 SKRZYPCZYŃSKI Sebastian  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  92:05:04.000 20:05:05.000
10 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  95:59:59.000 03:54:55.000
11 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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21 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  212:26:03.000 20:26:04.000
25 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  215:59:59.000 03:33:56.000
26 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
49 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
50 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
54 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
55 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
56 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
57 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
58 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
59 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
60 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
61 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
62 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
63 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
64 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
65 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
66 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
67 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
68 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
69 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
70 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
71 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
72 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
73 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
74 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
75 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
76 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
77 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef / CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
78 10 10 CHRAPKOWSKI Tomasz / DZIEDZIC Józef  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
79 10 10 DZIEDZIC Józef  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 11 11 CHOLEWA Jerzy  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
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2 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 12 12 TORBIŃSKI Wiesław / BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr  263:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
6 12 12 BRZOSTOWIECKI Piotr / MAŁKUS Robert  1463:59:59.000 1200:00:00.000
1 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  12:19:04.000 12:19:04.000
2 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  23:59:59.000 11:40:55.000
3 13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  38:43:47.000 14:43:48.000
4 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  84:01:16.000 45:17:29.000
5 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  106:09:06.000 22:07:50.000
6 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  143:59:59.000 37:50:53.000
7 13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  177:44:36.000 09:44:37.000
9 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  191:59:59.000 14:15:23.000
10 13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  227:55:50.000 35:55:51.000
11 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / FILIPIAK Zbigniew  239:59:59.000 12:04:09.000
12 13 13 FILIPIAK Zbigniew / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  281:03:19.000 41:03:20.000
13 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  347:28:58.000 66:25:39.000
14 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  420:45:45.000 73:16:47.000
15 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  520:34:50.000 99:49:05.000
16 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  527:59:59.000 07:25:09.000
17 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna / KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  592:21:24.000 64:21:25.000
18 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław  685:04:28.000 92:43:04.000
19 13 13 KUKIEŁKA Jarosław / PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  815:59:59.000 130:55:31.000
20 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  959:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
21 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1319:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
23 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  1847:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
24 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2831:59:59.000 984:00:00.000
25 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  2951:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
26 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  3095:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
27 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  3263:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
28 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  3671:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
29 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  4847:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
30 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  6695:59:59.000 1848:00:00.000
31 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  6863:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
32 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  6887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  8567:59:59.000 1680:00:00.000
34 13 13 PASŁAWSKA Katarzyna  9239:59:59.000 672:00:00.000
1 14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 14 14 KLUKACZ Tomasz / LEWANDOWSKI Maciej  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 14 14 LEWANDOWSKI Maciej  407:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
7 14 14 LEWANDOWSKI Maciej / PUDA Dorota  1679:59:59.000 1272:00:00.000
8 14 14 PUDA Dorota  3191:59:59.000 1512:00:00.000
1 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / DUŃSKI Karol  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol / KOWALCZUK Dariusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 15 15 KOWALCZUK Dariusz / DUŃSKI Karol  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 15 15 DUŃSKI Karol / SZPAK Damian  1151:59:59.000 984:00:00.000
17 15 15 SZPAK Damian  1271:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
18 15 15 SZPAK Damian  1511:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
19 15 15 SZPAK Damian  1799:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
20 15 15 SZPAK Damian  2519:59:59.000 720:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



21 15 15 SZPAK Damian  3143:59:59.000 624:00:00.000
22 15 15 SZPAK Damian  3167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 15 15 SZPAK Damian  3239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
24 15 15 SZPAK Damian  3479:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
25 15 15 SZPAK Damian  4415:59:59.000 936:00:00.000
26 15 15 SZPAK Damian  4679:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
27 15 15 SZPAK Damian  4703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 15 15 SZPAK Damian  5207:59:59.000 504:00:00.000
29 15 15 SZPAK Damian  5783:59:59.000 576:00:00.000
30 15 15 SZPAK Damian  5807:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 15 15 SZPAK Damian  6167:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
32 15 15 SZPAK Damian  6407:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
33 15 15 SZPAK Damian  6431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 15 15 SZPAK Damian  7079:59:59.000 648:00:00.000
35 15 15 SZPAK Damian  7103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 15 15 SZPAK Damian  7127:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 15 15 SZPAK Damian  7535:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
38 15 15 SZPAK Damian  8111:59:59.000 576:00:00.000
39 15 15 SZPAK Damian  8135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 16 16 PRZYBYLAK Paweł / LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  179:55:45.000 11:55:46.000
36 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  186:42:42.000 06:46:57.000
37 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  187:00:07.000 00:17:25.000
38 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  201:13:46.000 14:13:39.000
39 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  204:52:19.000 03:38:33.000
40 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  210:58:08.000 06:05:49.000
41 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  228:32:26.000 17:34:18.000
42 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  250:43:00.000 22:10:34.000
43 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata  251:17:47.000 00:34:47.000
44 16 16 LIPOWIEC DĄBROWSKA Renata / KOCIK Marcin  4679:59:59.000 4428:42:12.000
1 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  68:58:16.000 68:58:16.000
2 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  115:26:54.000 46:28:38.000
3 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  132:07:29.000 16:40:35.000
4 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  163:38:14.000 31:30:45.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



5 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  235:11:10.000 71:32:56.000
6 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  277:42:45.000 42:31:35.000
7 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  304:22:47.000 26:40:02.000
8 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  332:56:46.000 28:33:59.000
9 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  350:02:21.000 17:05:35.000
10 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  373:56:39.000 23:54:18.000
11 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  382:28:26.000 08:31:47.000
12 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  398:06:02.000 15:37:36.000
13 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  422:01:22.000 23:55:20.000
14 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  424:43:56.000 02:42:34.000
15 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz  430:36:30.000 05:52:34.000
16 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  446:07:26.000 15:30:56.000
17 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  477:20:48.000 31:13:22.000
18 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  495:42:47.000 18:21:59.000
19 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  517:55:49.000 22:13:02.000
20 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  526:29:32.000 08:33:43.000
21 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  541:56:36.000 15:27:04.000
22 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  566:06:05.000 24:09:29.000
23 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  586:55:57.000 20:49:52.000
24 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  590:11:26.000 03:15:29.000
25 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  614:04:10.000 23:52:44.000
26 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  678:01:32.000 63:57:22.000
27 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  690:39:37.000 12:38:05.000
28 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  702:03:09.000 11:23:32.000
29 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / RONOWSKI Mateusz  714:26:47.000 12:23:38.000
30 17 17 RONOWSKI Mateusz / SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  726:03:36.000 11:36:49.000
31 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  750:04:20.000 24:00:44.000
32 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  774:10:13.000 24:05:53.000
33 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz  797:43:18.000 23:33:05.000
34 17 17 SIECZKOWSKI Mariusz / CZEKAJ Maciej 1823:59:59.000 1026:16:41.000
35 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2015:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
36 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2183:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
37 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2327:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
38 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2519:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
39 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2687:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
40 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 2855:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
41 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 3023:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
42 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 3359:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
43 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 3503:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
44 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 3527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 4343:59:59.000 816:00:00.000
46 17 17 CZEKAJ Maciej 4703:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
1 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol / ZACHARKO Michał  263:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 18 18 ZACHARKO Michał / OBOLEWICZ Karol  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol / ZACHARKO Michał  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 18 18 ZACHARKO Michał / OBOLEWICZ Karol  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
17 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



26 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
39 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
43 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 18 18 OBOLEWICZ Karol / WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  1823:59:59.000 1104:00:00.000
48 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  2183:59:59.000 360:00:00.000
49 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  2519:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
50 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  3359:59:59.000 840:00:00.000
51 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  3383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
52 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  4343:59:59.000 960:00:00.000
53 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  6551:59:59.000 2208:00:00.000
54 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  6575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
55 18 18 WASZKUĆ Małgorzata  6599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 19 19 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 19 19 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 19 19 BRZEZIŃSKI Andrzej / ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  2063:59:59.000 2016:00:00.000
4 19 19 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  3239:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
5 19 19 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  3407:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
6 19 19 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  7199:59:59.000 3792:00:00.000
7 19 19 ŚCIPIEŃ Piotr  8207:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
1 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  287:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  383:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof  671:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
6 20 20 STAŃCZYK Krzysztof / JAKUBIEC Kasia  2663:59:59.000 1992:00:00.000
7 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  2855:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  3167:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
9 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  3359:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
10 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  5711:59:59.000 2352:00:00.000
11 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  5735:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 20 20 JAKUBIEC Kasia  6647:59:59.000 912:00:00.000
1 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  07:58:08.000 07:58:08.000
2 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  13:14:06.000 05:15:58.000
3 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  16:34:54.000 03:20:48.000
4 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  83:28:18.000 66:53:24.000
5 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  152:35:28.000 69:07:10.000
6 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  173:37:55.000 21:02:27.000
7 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  174:26:11.000 00:48:16.000
8 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  183:30:49.000 09:04:38.000
9 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  184:18:27.000 00:47:38.000
10 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  197:37:50.000 13:19:23.000
11 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  198:26:00.000 00:48:10.000
12 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  207:02:55.000 08:36:55.000
13 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  208:04:29.000 01:01:34.000
14 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  331:12:57.000 123:08:28.000
15 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  355:25:52.000 24:12:55.000
16 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  365:37:45.000 10:11:53.000
17 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  366:42:35.000 01:04:50.000
18 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  375:12:36.000 08:30:01.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



19 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  376:04:37.000 00:52:01.000
20 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  380:44:30.000 04:39:53.000
21 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  389:36:25.000 08:51:55.000
22 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  390:25:01.000 00:48:36.000
23 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  399:11:49.000 08:46:48.000
24 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  400:07:44.000 00:55:55.000
25 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  496:11:50.000 96:04:06.000
26 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  533:36:54.000 37:25:04.000
27 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  534:24:25.000 00:47:31.000
28 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  543:28:05.000 09:03:40.000
29 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  544:15:11.000 00:47:06.000
30 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  548:48:49.000 04:33:38.000
31 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  557:40:59.000 08:52:10.000
32 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  558:28:58.000 00:47:59.000
33 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  567:03:29.000 08:34:31.000
34 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  568:03:58.000 01:00:29.000
35 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  581:38:17.000 13:34:19.000
36 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  582:51:21.000 01:13:04.000
37 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  591:27:25.000 08:36:04.000
38 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  592:04:43.000 00:37:18.000
39 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  619:56:36.000 27:51:53.000
40 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  642:15:43.000 22:19:07.000
41 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  656:44:24.000 14:28:41.000
42 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  677:39:43.000 20:55:19.000
43 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  678:32:10.000 00:52:27.000
44 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  687:22:06.000 08:49:56.000
45 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  688:07:44.000 00:45:38.000
46 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  701:38:37.000 13:30:53.000
47 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  702:28:52.000 00:50:15.000
48 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  711:11:32.000 08:42:40.000
49 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  712:04:30.000 00:52:58.000
50 21 21 PACEK Mirosław  714:19:53.000 02:15:23.000
1 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  44:18:59.000 44:18:59.000
2 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  63:49:03.000 19:30:04.000
3 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  91:54:53.000 28:05:50.000
4 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  116:00:44.000 24:05:51.000
5 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  133:47:12.000 17:46:28.000
6 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  154:59:54.000 21:12:42.000
7 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  157:41:04.000 02:41:10.000
8 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  161:02:51.000 03:21:47.000
9 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  178:14:21.000 17:11:30.000
10 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  203:53:08.000 25:38:47.000
11 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  210:40:17.000 06:47:09.000
12 22 22 PODKAŃSKI Krzysztof  227:35:27.000 16:55:10.000
1 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  167:59:59.000 167:59:59.000
2 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  503:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
10 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  671:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
11 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 23 23 ANDREJCZUK Wiatek / SZPAK Irena  1511:59:59.000 792:00:00.000
13 23 23 SZPAK Irena  1799:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
14 23 23 SZPAK Irena  2519:59:59.000 720:00:00.000
15 23 23 SZPAK Irena  3143:59:59.000 624:00:00.000
16 23 23 SZPAK Irena  3167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 23 23 SZPAK Irena  3239:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 23 23 SZPAK Irena  3479:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
19 23 23 SZPAK Irena  4415:59:59.000 936:00:00.000
20 23 23 SZPAK Irena  4679:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
21 23 23 SZPAK Irena  4703:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 23 23 SZPAK Irena  5207:59:59.000 504:00:00.000
23 23 23 SZPAK Irena  5663:59:59.000 456:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



24 23 23 SZPAK Irena  6143:59:59.000 480:00:00.000
25 23 23 SZPAK Irena  6167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 23 23 SZPAK Irena  6407:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
27 23 23 SZPAK Irena  6431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 23 23 SZPAK Irena  6479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 23 23 SZPAK Irena  7079:59:59.000 600:00:00.000
30 23 23 SZPAK Irena  7103:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 23 23 SZPAK Irena  7151:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
32 23 23 SZPAK Irena  8111:59:59.000 960:00:00.000
33 23 23 SZPAK Irena  8135:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  91:12:00.000 91:12:00.000
2 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  132:24:52.000 41:12:52.000
3 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  179:53:32.000 47:28:40.000
4 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  227:51:36.000 47:58:04.000
5 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  228:07:37.000 00:16:01.000
6 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  275:20:50.000 47:13:13.000
7 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  278:13:59.000 02:53:09.000
8 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  301:16:04.000 23:02:05.000
9 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  324:36:20.000 23:20:16.000
10 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  331:21:15.000 06:44:55.000
11 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  350:47:39.000 19:26:24.000
12 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  353:17:48.000 02:30:09.000
13 24 24 BOCZULA Krzysztof  353:47:35.000 00:29:47.000
1 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  263:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  479:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
9 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 25 25 MOŚ Judyta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 25 25 MOŚ Judyta / ORZOŁ Andrzej  1679:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
13 25 25 ORZOŁ Andrzej  3023:59:59.000 1344:00:00.000
14 25 25 ORZOŁ Andrzej  3191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
15 25 25 ORZOŁ Andrzej  4367:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
1 26 26 POPOV Sergey  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 26 26 POPOV Sergey  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 26 26 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 26 26 POPOV Sergey  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 26 26 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 26 26 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 26 26 POPOV Sergey  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 26 26 POPOV Sergey  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 26 26 POPOV Sergey  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 26 26 POPOV Sergey  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 26 26 POPOV Sergey  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 26 26 POPOV Sergey  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 26 26 POPOV Sergey  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 26 26 POPOV Sergey  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 26 26 POPOV Sergey  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 26 26 POPOV Sergey  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 26 26 POPOV Sergey  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 26 26 POPOV Sergey  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 26 26 POPOV Sergey  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 26 26 POPOV Sergey  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 26 26 POPOV Sergey / JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  1847:59:59.000 1536:00:00.000
22 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  2519:59:59.000 672:00:00.000
23 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  3527:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
24 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  5519:59:59.000 1992:00:00.000
25 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  5831:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
26 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  5879:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  6191:59:59.000 312:00:00.000
28 26 26 JEZIOROWSKA-CAPANDA Patrycja  6719:59:59.000 528:00:00.000
1 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  15:04:27.000 15:04:27.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



2 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  68:34:40.000 53:30:13.000
3 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  92:01:30.000 23:26:50.000
4 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  138:21:40.000 46:20:10.000
5 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  156:04:18.000 17:42:38.000
6 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  209:12:54.000 53:08:36.000
7 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  259:41:42.000 50:28:48.000
8 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  278:57:08.000 19:15:26.000
9 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  402:55:49.000 123:58:41.000
10 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  471:52:33.000 68:56:44.000
11 27 27 ŁUKAWSKI Tomek  521:16:38.000 49:24:05.000
1 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
42 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
44 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 28 28 NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia / ORZOŁ Edyta  1679:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
52 28 28 ORZOŁ Edyta  3023:59:59.000 1344:00:00.000
53 28 28 ORZOŁ Edyta  3191:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
54 28 28 ORZOŁ Edyta  4367:59:59.000 1176:00:00.000
1 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 29 29 BRZEZINA Eliza / MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 1847:59:59.000 1368:00:00.000
22 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 2015:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
23 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 2351:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
24 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 2687:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
25 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 3191:59:59.000 504:00:00.000
26 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 3335:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
27 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 4367:59:59.000 1032:00:00.000
28 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 4415:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 5183:59:59.000 768:00:00.000
30 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 5207:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 6359:59:59.000 1152:00:00.000
32 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 6527:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
33 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 6551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7415:59:59.000 864:00:00.000
35 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7535:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
38 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 7607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 8039:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
42 29 29 MACHARZYŃSKI Piotr 8063:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 30 30 BRZEZINA Teresa / ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  1847:59:59.000 1392:00:00.000
17 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  2015:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
18 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  2351:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
19 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  2687:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
20 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  3191:59:59.000 504:00:00.000
21 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  3335:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
22 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  4367:59:59.000 1032:00:00.000
23 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  4415:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  5207:59:59.000 792:00:00.000
25 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  5231:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  6383:59:59.000 1152:00:00.000
27 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  6527:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
28 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  6551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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29 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7415:59:59.000 864:00:00.000
30 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7439:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7463:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7535:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
33 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7559:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7583:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  7607:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  8039:59:59.000 432:00:00.000
37 30 30 ZDROJEWICZ Agnieszka  8063:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  2351:59:59.000 2351:59:59.000
2 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  3359:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
3 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  3527:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
4 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  5615:59:59.000 2088:00:00.000
5 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  5711:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  6719:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
7 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  6887:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
8 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  6911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  8711:59:59.000 1800:00:00.000
10 31 31 BURTAN Marzena  9047:59:59.000 336:00:00.000
1 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  41:48:44.000 41:48:44.000
2 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  66:46:17.000 24:57:33.000
3 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  90:43:46.000 23:57:29.000
4 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  128:34:17.000 37:50:31.000
5 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  159:07:57.000 30:33:40.000
6 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  209:20:28.000 50:12:31.000
7 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  209:52:46.000 00:32:18.000
8 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  233:20:33.000 23:27:47.000
9 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  252:14:52.000 18:54:19.000
10 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  252:25:11.000 00:10:19.000
11 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  299:01:28.000 46:36:17.000
12 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  299:20:43.000 00:19:15.000
13 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  322:21:49.000 23:01:06.000
14 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  468:10:19.000 145:48:30.000
15 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  545:56:24.000 77:46:05.000
16 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  570:46:06.000 24:49:42.000
17 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  594:08:10.000 23:22:04.000
18 32 32 HABAJ Piotr  631:47:20.000 37:39:10.000
19 32 32 HABAJ Piotr / LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  2351:59:59.000 1720:12:39.000
20 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  3359:59:59.000 1008:00:00.000
21 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  3527:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
22 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  5639:59:59.000 2112:00:00.000
23 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  6719:59:59.000 1080:00:00.000
24 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  6887:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
25 32 32 LEWANDOWSKI Szymon  6911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  167:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  209:02:12.000 17:02:13.000
6 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  211:42:57.000 02:40:45.000
7 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  232:37:57.000 20:55:00.000
8 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  233:13:17.000 00:35:20.000
9 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  252:49:43.000 19:36:26.000
10 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  252:58:13.000 00:08:30.000
11 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  376:30:19.000 123:32:06.000
12 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  400:21:33.000 23:51:14.000
13 33 33 BAJDA Paweł  402:20:58.000 01:59:25.000
